Page 1 of 3
FansCo : sales@fansco.com
CR2880DC24V Comair Rotron
Brand: Comair Rotron
SKU: CR2880DC24V
Category: DC Fans
URL: https://www.fansco.com/item/cr2880dc24v-comair-rotron/
Contact: sales@fansco.com
Page 2 of 3
FansCo : sales@fansco.com
Product Description
CR2880DC24V Comair Rotron 17002085A 280x280x80mm 24VDC 5.20A 102W
3000RPM 1179.6CFM 2005.3m³/h 77dB(A) Ball 1.07inH2O 267Pa 2 Wire Leads
Axial DC fan
Technical Specifications
Attribute Value
Model Number CR2880DC24V
Air Flow 1179.6 CFM
Weight 2050 g
Manufacturer Comair Rotron
Series CR2880 DC
Dimensions 280x280x80 mm
Voltage Rating 24 VDC
Fan Type DC
Operating Voltage 21.6-26.4VDC
Current Rating 5.20 A
Power Rating 102 W
Fan Speed 3000 RPM
Air Flow (m3) 2005.3 m³/h
Bearing Type Ball Bearing
Part Number 17002085A
Noise Level 77 dB(A)
Static Pressure 1.07 in H2O
Operating Temperature -40 ~ 158°F (-40 ~ 70°C)
Storage Temperature -40°C to 85°C
Approval Agency CE
UL
Lifetime @ Temp 50000 Hrs @ 40°C
Page 3 of 3
FansCo : sales@fansco.com
Propeller Die Cast magnesium alloy, ED coating and
powder coating
Venturi Die Cast magnesium alloy, ED coating and
powder coating
Termination 2 Wire Leads
Category Axial DC
Static Pressure Pa 267 Pa